
January
M T W T F S S

: 4 : 11 : 18 : 26

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
5 29 30 31

February
M T W T F S S

: 3 : 10 : 16 : 24

5 1 2 3 4
6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9 26 27 28 29

March
M T W T F S S

: 3 : 10 : 17 : 25

9 1 2 3
10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

April
M T W T F S S

: 2 : 9 : 16 : 24

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
18 29 30

May
M T W T F S S

: 1 : 8 : 15 : 23 : 31

18 1 2 3 4 5
19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
22 27 28 29 30 31

June
M T W T F S S

: 6 : 14 : 22 : 29

22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

July
M T W T F S S

: 6 : 14 : 21 : 28

27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

August
M T W T F S S

: 4 : 12 : 20 : 26

31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

September
M T W T F S S

: 3 : 11 : 18 : 25

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

October
M T W T F S S

: 3 : 11 : 17 : 24

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

November
M T W T F S S

: 1 : 9 : 16 : 23

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

December
M T W T F S S

: 1 : 8 : 15 : 23 : 31

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

Singapore Calender
Calendar for Year 2024 (Singapore)

1 Jan
25 Jan
10 Feb
11 Feb

12 Feb

14 Feb
15 Feb
8 Mar
11 Mar

20 Mar
29 Mar
30 Mar
31 Mar
1 Apr
10 Apr

1 May
12 May
18 May
22 May
16 Jun
17 Jun

21 Jun
1 Jul

21 Jul
9 Aug
6 Sep

New Year's Day
Thaipusam
Lunar New Year's Day
Second Day of Lunar New 
Year

'Lunar New Year's Day' day 
off
Valentine's Day
Total Defense Day
International Women's Day
Ramadan Start

March Equinox
Good Friday
Easter Saturday
Easter Sunday
April Fool's Day
Hari Raya Puasa

Labour Day
Mother's Day
International Museum Day
Vesak Day
Father's Day
Hari Raya Haji

June Solstice
Singapore Armed Forces 
Day
Racial Harmony Day
National Day
Teachers' Day



Singapore Calender
Calendar for Year 2024 (Singapore)

22 Sep
4 Oct

31 Oct
21 Dec

24 Dec
25 Dec

31 DecSeptember Equinox
Children's Day

Diwali/Deepavali
December Solstice

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year's Eve


